
INVOICE TEMPLATE

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS AND PROFESSIONAL DAYS
September 22, September 29, October 9, October 20, November 10, November 13, December 23 – January 7, 
February 16, February 19, March 18 – April 1, April 19, May 20. 

Two additional non-instructional days will be set at each school.

SCHOOL INFORMATION
Prior to the first day of classes, schools have scheduled into their operational calendar, orientation dates, 
language assessment dates and class schedule reviews for new students. Course selection may be difficult if 
students arrive after the semester start.

SEMESTER ONE
 Orientation Dates:  Tuesday, August 29, 2023 – Friday, September 1, 2023 (specific times TBA)
 First Day of School:  Tuesday, September 5, 2023
 Last Day of Semester One:    Friday, January 26, 2024

SUGGESTED ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE DATES:
 Arrival:   Saturday, August 26, 2023
 Earliest Departure:  Saturday, January 27, 2024

SEMESTER TWO
 Orientation Dates:  Monday, January 22, 2024 – Friday, January 26, 2024 (specific times TBA)
 First Day of School:   Monday, January 29, 2024 or Tuesday, January 30, 2024 
 Last Day of Semester Two:  Thursday, June 27, 2024

SUGGESTED ARRIVAL AND DEPARTURE DATES:
 Arrival:   Saturday, January 20, 2024
 Earliest Departure:  Friday, June 28, 2024

NOTE: Dates can be flexible; however, homestay is referred to local Homestay Provider Companies; 
Homestay Fees vary depending on service(s); the Homestay Provider Company’s Refund Policy will apply in 
all cases related to Homestay Services and Fees. Please contact your Homestay Provider Company regarding 
arrival dates as they may have their own suggested dates.

STUDY PERMIT INFORMATION
Please note we advise students to apply for year-long study permits. In the event a student needs to extend 
their permit please visit the Government of Canada website to learn more about extending your study 
permit or restoring your status.
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